
 
 

 

 

 

2023 Kindergarten Calendar 

 

First day for teachers: Monday 9 January (professional time) 

First day for children: Tuesday 10 January  

 

We are closed for the following days in 2023: 

Waitangi Day – Monday 6 February 

Anniversary Day - Monday 20 March 

Good Friday – 7 April 

Easter Monday – 10 April 

Teacher only day – Friday 21 April 

ANZAC day - Tuesday 25 April 

King’s Birthday – Monday 5 June 

Teacher only day – Thursday 13 July 

Matariki – Friday 14 July 

Teacher only day - Friday 6 October 

Labour Day - Monday 23 October 

 

Final day for children: Wednesday 20 December 

 

 

2024 Start of Year 

Monday 8 January for teachers (professional time) 

Tuesday 9 January for children 



 


